150m - Starsi zZiaci

NIR

17,42

ZILAVY Marcel

(268) 150m - Starsi ziaci :: Beh D

#

1
2
3
4

St.¢.

Pocet pretekarov: 4
Start: 21.01.2017 17:51

Meno

LEPETA Robert
HUSENICA Timotej
MELICHERCIK Jan
KOCMAN Kristof

Halové M-SsAZ

Bratislava 21.01.2017

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 2024.05.17. o 8:35

Atleticky klub AC Malacky SVK 15.02.2015

Nar. Klub / Krajina SB

2002 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

2002 AK Mostaren Brezno

2002 AK Danica Zvolen

2003 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Rekordy
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PB Start
21,39
21,36
21,37
21,67



	(268) 150m - Starší žiaci :: Beh D

